LOUNGE MENU

Chefs Soup of the day
Served with a Wedge of bread & butter

Selection of Sandwiches

Egg & Spring Onion

Ayrshire Ham & Cheese

Cheese & Pickle

Tuna Mayonnaise & Sweetcorn
Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese

Chefs Soup & Sandwiches

Panini

Sweet Chilli Chicken
Ham & Cheese

Tuna & Cheese Melt
Brie, Cranberry & Bacon

Toasted BLT

Bacon/Sausage Roll
With Egg

Steak Sandwich
On Focaccia Bread with Sweet Onion Chutney

Chefs Fish & Chips
Haddock, Fries & Homemade Tartar Sauce

The Rowallan Beef/Breast of Chicken Burger
Served with onion relish & fries

Homemade Macaroni Cheese with Fries

Homemade Sticky Toffee Pudding
With Butterscotch sauce and vanilla ice cream

Homemade Cheesecake

Homemade Banoffee Pie

HOT BEVERAGES

Freshly Ground Coffee
Tea

Hot Chocolate
Espresso

Cappuccino

£3.50

£4.50

£6.95

£4.95

£5.00

£2.50
+£0.50

£8.25

£9.95

£9.95

£7.50

£5.30

£5.30

£5.30

£1.95
£1.95
£2.30
£2.25
£2.25



