## LOUNGE MENU

Chefs Soup of the day Served with a Wedge of bread & butter	£3.50
Selection of Sandwiches  Egg & Spring Onion  Ayrshire Ham & Cheese  Cheese & Pickle  Tuna Mayonnaise & Sweetcorn  Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese	£4.50
Chefs Soup & Sandwiches	£6.95
Panini Sweet Chilli Chicken Ham & Cheese Tuna & Cheese Melt Brie, Cranberry & Bacon	£4.95
Toasted BLT	£5.00
Bacon/Sausage Roll With Egg	<b>£2.50</b> +£0.50
Steak Sandwich On Focaccia Bread with Sweet Onion Chutney	£8.25
Chefs Fish & Chips Haddock, Fries & Homemade Tartar Sauce	£9.95
The Rowallan Beef/Breast of Chicken Burger Served with onion relish & fries	£9.95
Homemade Macaroni Cheese with Fries	£7.50
Homemade Sticky Toffee Pudding With Butterscotch sauce and vanilla ice cream	£5.30
Homemade Cheesecake	£5.30
Homemade Banoffee Pie	£5.30
HOT BEVERAGES	
Freshly Ground Coffee Tea Hot Chocolate Espresso Cappuccino	£1.95 £1.95 £2.30 £2.25 £2.25